
Sharing Platters

6oz Homemade Beef Burger with George house 
 burger sauce

Sausage & Mash, creamy mashed potato served with a trio of sausages,
garden peas & caramelised onion gravy

8oz Sirloin Steak cooked to your liking, served with chips, grilled mushroom
&tomato, accompanied by a side salad
Add peppercorn or bearnaise sauce for only £2.25 each

3 Egg Omelette, with a choice of two fillings; ham, mushroom, onion, cheese
or tomato. (v)
Served with a salad garnish
Extra fillings available for £1 each

Gammon Steak, with fried egg, fresh pineapple wedge, fries & garden peas

Fish & Chips- battered fish served with garden peas, chips & tartare sauce 

Vegetable Marinara Pasta, spaghetti combined with cherry tomatoes,
courgette & broccoli in a rich marinara sauce (vg)

Pub Grub

Burgers 

Chicken Wings, coated in either Hot Buffalo , BBQ Sauce or Teriyaki
Sauce and sesame seeds
Served with a side of celery sticks & blue cheese dipping sauce 

Battered Platter- Homemade Onion Rings, Scampi Bites, Chicken
Goujons, Mozzarella Sticks & Mini Spring Rolls
Served with Sweet Chilli & BBQ dips

TAVERN BAR

Buttermilk Chicken Burger with a homemade spicy
slaw
add bacon or cheese (or both)- £1..50 each

Falafel Burger with a tomato salsa in a gluten free
bun (v/gf)

£12.95

£10.95

£11.95

£10.95

£22.95

£8.95

£12.95

£12.95

£8.95

£13.95

£15.95

served in a brioche bun with salad and fries on the side

Sandwiches & Baguettes 
Served With Fries 
Cheese & Ham Toastie
Cheese & Tomato Toastie (v)
choose from white, brown or gluten free bread

Chicken, Bacon & Mayo Baguette
Sausage & Onion Baguette
Cheese & Pickle Baguette (v)

served until 6pm

£7.95
£6.95

£11.95

£10.45

£8.95



TAVERN BAR

£3.50
£5.50
£4.50
£5.50
£5.00
£6.75

Skinny Fries (v)
Cheese & Bacon Fries
Chunky Chips (v)
Mozzarella Sticks with a tomato dip (5) (v)
Homemade Onion Rings (6) (v) 
Chicken Goujons with a BBQ dip (5)
Garlic Baguette (v)

Sides

Kids Menu
Scampi, served with fries & garden peas

Chicken Goujons, with fries & beans

Vegetable Pasta (v) 

Sausage & Mash, with garden peas & gravy

Sunday Roast
We serve Roasts dinners every Sunday from 12pm. 
Please ask a member of staff for the Roast of the Day!

£3.50

£6.50

£6.75

£5.95

£6.50

Jacket Potatoes
A buttery Jacket Potato topped with a topping of your
choice: 
Tuna Mayo
Beans & Cheese (v)
Prawn Marie Rose
Served with a side salad

£8.50
£7.50

£10.50

from £14.95


