



TAVERN BAR

Sandwiches & Baguettesserved until 6pm	
Served With Fries Cheese & Ham Toastie Cheese & Tomato Toastie (v) choose from white, brown or gluten free bread	£7.95 £6.95
Chicken, Bacon & Mayo Baguette Sausage & Onion Baguette Cheese & Pickle Baguette (v) Sharing Platters	£10.95 £10.45 £8.95
Chicken Wings, coated in either Hot Buffalo , BBQ Sauce or Teriyaki Sauce and sesame seeds Served with a side of celery sticks & blue cheese dipping sauce	£13.95
Battered Platter- Homemade Onion Rings, Scampi Bites, Chicken Goujons, Mozzarella Sticks & Mini Spring Rolls Served with Sweet Chilli & BBQ dips	£15.95
Burgers served in a brioche bun with salad and fries on the side 60z Homemade Beef Burger with George house	£12.95
burger sauce Buttermilk Chicken Burger with a homemade spicy slaw add bacon or cheese (or both) - £1.50 each	£10.95
Falafel Burger with a tomato salsa in a gluten free bun (v/gf)	£11.95
Pub Grub	
Sausage & Mash, creamy mashed potato served with a trio of sausages, garden peas & caramelised onion gravy	£11.95
8oz Sirloin Steak cooked to your liking, served with chips, grilled mushroom & tomato, accompanied by a side salad	£22.95

Add peppercorn or bearnaise sauce for only £2.25 each

3 Egg Omelette, with a choice of two fillings; ham, mushroom, onion, cheese	£8.95
or tomato. (v)	
Served with a salad garnish	

Extra fillings available for £1 each

Gammon Steak , with fried egg, fresh pineapple wedge, fries & garden peas	£12.95
Fish & Chips - battered fish served with garden peas, chips & tartare sauce	£12.95

Vegetable Marinara Pasta, spaghetti combined with cherry tomatoes, courgette & broccoli in a rich marinara sauce (vg)





£8.95







Jacket Potatoes

A buttery Jacket Potato topped with a topping of your choice:

Tuna Mayo	£8.50
Beans & Cheese (v)	
Prawn Marie Rose	£7.50
Served with a side salad	£10.50

Sides

Skinny Fries (v)	£3.50
Cheese & Bacon Fries	£5.50
Chunky Chips (v)	£4.50
Mozzarella Sticks with a tomato dip (5) (v)	£5.50
Homemade Onion Rings (6) (v)	£5.00
Chicken Goujons with a BBQ dip (5)	£6.75
Garlic Baguette (v)	£3.50

Kids Menu

Scampi, served with fries & garden peas	£6.50
Chicken Goujons, with fries & beans	£6.75
Vegetable Pasta (v)	£5.95
Sausage & Mash, with garden peas & gravy	£6.50

Sunday Roast from £14.95

We serve Roasts dinners every Sunday from 12pm. Please ask a member of staff for the Roast of the Day!





